
2nd Grade -- ELA
BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔˵ S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ -- ɸRɛȵɗ˵ Tʞʞʎɐʞ˴ Cʞˀˀɛʎȵ˔ɸʞʖ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵

BYOC Priority Standards iReady Toolbox Correlation Standards Mastery Available

Unit 1
(6 Weeks)

2.R.1.A.b
2.R.3.B.b
2.W.1.A.a

2.W.1.B.a-d
2.W.2.C.a-f

RL.2.1
RI.2.1

--
--
--

RL.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)
RI.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)

Unit 2
(6 Weeks)

2.R.1.A.d
2.R.1.C.a
2.R.2.A.c
2.R.3.A.a

2.W.1.B.a-d
2.W.2.B.a-e

RL.2.2
RL.2.9 -- RI.2.9

RL.2.9
RI.2.2

--
--

RL.2.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)
RL.2.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories)

RI.2.9 (Compare and Contrast Two Texts)
RI.2.2 (Main Topic)

Unit 3
(6 Weeks)

2.R.1.A.b
2.R.3.B.b
2.R.1.A.d
2.R.3.A.a
2.W.1.A.a

2.W.1.B.a-d
2.W.2.A.a-e

RL.2.1
RI.2.1
RL.2.2
RI.2.2

--
--
--

RL.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)
RI.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)

RL.2.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)
RI.2.2 (Main Topic)

Unit 4
(6 Weeks)

2.R.1.A.d
2.R.2.A.b
2.R.3.C.e
2.W.1.A.a

2.W.1.B.a-d
2.W.2.C.a-f

RL.2.2
RL.2.3
RI.2.9

--
--
--

RI.2.9 (Compare and Contrast Two Texts)
RL.2.3 (Describe How Characters Act)

RL.2.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)

Unit 5
(6 Weeks)

2.R.2.A.b
2.R.1.A.b
2.R.3.B.b

2.W.1.B.a-d
2.W.2.B.a-e

RL.2.3
RL.2.1
RI.2.1

--
--

RL.2.3 (Describe How Characters Act)
RL.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)

RI.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)

Unit 6
(6 Weeks)

2.R.1.A.d
2.W.1.A.a

2.W.1.B.a-d
2.W.2.A.a-e

RL.2.2
--
--
--

RL.2.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)

Each Standards Mastery Assessment Has Approx. 5 Questions

If you choose to use the format of a Pre-Test and a Post-Test:
We suggest using Form A for both the Pre-Test and Post-Test the first time the Standard Appears in the Curriculum.

As the Standard Spirals back into the curriculum, we suggest using Form B for the Pre-Test and Post-Test if you choose to reassess that particular standard.

When you assign a Standard's Mastery Assessment it is advised that you chose a specific name for the assessesment (ie. 8.16.18 Pretest for RL.2.2)
Leaving the default name for the assessment will cause the pre or post test results to be replaced by the most recent assessment.



2nd Grade -- ELA

BYOC Priorities -- Standards Mastery Assessments

Unit 1
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)
RI.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
N/A

Unit 2
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.2.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)
RL.2.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories)

RI.2.9 (Compare and Contrast Two Texts)
RI.2.2 (Main Topic)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
N/A

Unit 3
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)

RI.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)
RI.2.2 (Main Topic)

RL.2.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)

Unit 4
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.2.3 (Describe How Characters Act)
Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned

RI.2.9 (Compare and Contrast Two Texts)
RL.2.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)

Unit 5
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.2.3 (Describe How Characters Act)

RL.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)
RI.2.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)

Unit 6
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.2.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)



3rd Grade -- ELA
BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔˵ S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ -- ɸRɛȵɗ˵ Tʞʞʎɐʞ˴ Cʞˀˀɛʎȵ˔ɸʞʖ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵

BYOC Priority Standards iReady Toolbox Correlation Standards Mastery Available

Unit 1
(6 Weeks)

3.R.2.A.b
3.R.3.A.b
W.2.C.a-e
W.1.C.a

RL.3.3
RI.3.2

--
--

RL.3.3 (Describe Characters)
RI.3.2 (Main Idea and Key Details)

Unit 2
(6 Weeks)

3.R.1.A.b
3.R.1.A.c

3.W.2.B.a,b,e,f
3.W.1.A.a

W.1.C
3.W.3.A.d
3.W.3.A.f

RL.3.1* -- RI.3.1** 
RL.3.2

--
--
--
--
--

RL.3.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)
RI.3.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)

RL.3.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)

Unit 3
(6 Weeks)

3.R.2.A.b
3.R.2.A.c
3.R.3.A.b

3.W.2.A.a,b,f,g
3.W.1.A.a
3.W.1.C.a

3.W.3.A.a-f

RL.3.3
RL.3.3
RI.3.2

--
--
--
--

RL.3.3 (Describe Characters)
RI.3.2 (Main Idea and Key Details)

Unit 4
(6 Weeks)

3.R.1.A.b
3.R.1.A.c
3.R.2.A.a
3.R.2.A.d
3.R.2.A.f
3.R.3.A.d
3.R.3.A.e
3.R.3.C.a
3.R.3.C.b
3.R.1.C.a

3.W.2.C.a-d
3.W.1.A.a
3.W.1.C.a

RL.3.1* -- RI.3.1**
RL.3.2

RL.3.2***
RL.3.2
RI.3.3
RI.3.3
RI.3.3
RI.3.3
RI.3.3

RL.3.9 -- RI.3.9
--
--
--

RL.3.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)
RI.3.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)

RL.3.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)
RI.3.3 (Time, Sequence, and Cause and Effect)

RL.3.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories)
RI.3.9 (Compare and Contrast Two Texts)

Unit 5
(6 Weeks)

3.R.1.C.a
3.R.2.A.e
3.R.3.C.e

3.W.2.A.a,b,f,g

RL.3.9 -- RI.3.9
RI.3.9
RI.3.9

--

RL.3.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories)
RI.3.9 (Compare and Contrast Two Texts)

Unit 6
(6 Weeks)

3.R.2.A.a
3.R.2.A.d

3.W.2.B.a-f
3.W.1.A.a

W.1.C

RL.3.2***
RL.3.2

--
--
--

RL.3.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)

*Partially Aligned. Also Aligns to RL.4.1          **Partially Aligned. Also Aligns to RI.4.1          ***Partially Aligned. Also Aligns to RL.4.2

Each Standards Mastery Assessment Has Approx. 5 Questions

If you choose to use the format of a Pre-Test and a Post-Test:
We suggest using Form A for both the Pre-Test and Post-Test the first time the Standard Appears in the Curriculum.

As the Standard Spirals back into the curriculum, we suggest using Form B for the Pre-Test and Post-Test if you choose to reassess that particular standard.

When you assign a Standard's Mastery Assessment it is advised that you chose a specific name for the assessesment (ie. 8.16.18 Pretest for RL.2.2)
Leaving the default name for the assessment will cause the pre or post test results to be replaced by the most recent assessment.



3rd Grade -- ela

BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔ɸɛˆ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Aˆˆɛˆˆʕɛʖ˔ˆ

Unit 1
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.3.3 (Describe Characters)
RI.3.2 (Main Idea and Key Details)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
N/A

Unit 2
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.3.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)
RI.3.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)

RL.3.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)
Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Unit 3
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.3.3 (Describe Characters)

RI.3.2 (Main Idea and Key Details)

Unit 4
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RI.3.3 (Time, Sequence, and Cause and Effect)
RL.3.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories)

RI.3.9 (Compare and Contrast Two Texts)
Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.3.1 (Ask and Answer Questions About Stories)
RI.3.1 (Ask and Answer Questions)

RL.3.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)

Unit 5
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.3.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories)

RI.3.9 (Compare and Contrast Two Texts)

Unit 6
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.3.2 (Recount Stories and Determine the Central Message)



4th Grade -- ELA
BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔˵ S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ -- ɸRɛȵɗ˵ Tʞʞʎɐʞ˴ Cʞˀˀɛʎȵ˔ɸʞʖ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Tɛˆ˔ˆ

BYOC Priority Standards iReady Toolbox Correlation Standards Mastery Available

Unit 1
(6 Weeks)

4.R.1.A.a
4.R.1.A.b
4.R.3.B.c
4.W.2.C

RL.4.1 -- RI.4.1
RL.4.1 -- RI.4.1
RI.4.5 -- RI.4.8

--

RL.4.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.4.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.4.5 (Describe Text Structures)
RI.4.8 (Explain an Author's Reasons and Evidence)

Unit 2
(6 Weeks)

4.R.1.A.a
4.R.1.A.b
4.R.2.A.a
4.R.1.C.a
4.R.2.A.d
4.R.3.B.b
4.R.3.C.c

4.W.2.B.a-g

RL.4.1 -- RI.4.1
RL.4.1 -- RI.4.1

RL.4.2
RL.4.9 --RI.4.9

RL.4.9
RI.4.8 -- RI.4.1

RI.4.8
--

RL.4.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.4.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.4.8 (Explain an Author's Reasons and Evidence)
RL.4.2 (Themes and Summaries)

RL.4.9 (Compare Topics, Themes, and Events in Stories)
RI.4.9 (Integrate Information from Two Texts)

Unit 3
(6 Weeks)

4.R.1.A.a
4.R.3.B.b
4.R.3.C.c
4.R.1.C.a
4.R.2.A.d

4.W.2.A.a-g

RL.4.1 -- RI.4.1
RI.4.8 -- RI.4.1

RI.4.8
RL.4.9 --RI.4.9

RL.4.9
--

Unit 4
(6 Weeks)

4.R.3.B.c
4.R.1.A.a
4.R.1.A.b
4.R.2.A.a

4.W.2.C.a-e

RI.4.5 -- RI.4.8
RL.4.1 -- RI.4.1
RL.4.1 -- RI.4.1

RL.4.2
--

RI.4.5 (Describe Text Structures)
RL.4.2 (Themes and Summaries)

RL.4.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.4.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.4.8 (Explain an Author's Reasons and Evidence)

Unit 5
(6 Weeks)

4.R.3.B.c
4.R.1.C.a
4.R.2.A.d
W.2.B.a-g

RI.4.5 -- RI.4.8
RL.4.9 --RI.4.9

RL.4.9
--

RL.4.9 (Compare Topics, Themes, and Events in Stories)
RI.4.9 (Integrate Information from Two Texts)

RI.4.5 (Describe Text Structures)
RI.4.8 (Explain an Author's Reasons and Evidence)

Unit 6
(6 Weeks)

4.R.2.A.a
4.R.1.C.a 
4.R.2.A.d

RL.4.2
RL.4.9 --RI.4.9

RL.4.9

RL.4.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RL.4.9 (Compare Topics, Themes, and Events in Stories)

RI.4.9 (Integrate Information from Two Texts)

Each Standards Mastery Assessment Has Approx. 5 Questions

If you choose to use the format of a Pre-Test and a Post-Test:
We suggest using Form A for both the Pre-Test and Post-Test the first time the Standard Appears in the Curriculum.

As the Standard Spirals back into the curriculum, we suggest using Form B for the Pre-Test and Post-Test if you choose to reassess that particular standard.

When you assign a Standard's Mastery Assessment it is advised that you chose a specific name for the assessesment (ie. 8.16.18 Pretest for RL.2.2)
Leaving the default name for the assessment will cause the pre or post test results to be replaced by the most recent assessment.



4th Grade -- ELA

BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔ɸɛˆ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Aˆˆɛˆˆʕɛʖ˔ˆ

Unit 1
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.4.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.4.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.4.5 (Describe Text Structures)
RI.4.8 (Explain an Author's Reasons and Evidence)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
N/A

Unit 2 & 3
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.4.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RL.4.9 (Compare Topics, Themes, and Events in Stories)

RI.4.9 (Integrate Information from Two Texts)
Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.4.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.4.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.4.8 (Explain an Author's Reasons and Evidence)

Unit 4
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RI.4.5 (Describe Text Structures)
RL.4.2 (Themes and Summaries)

RL.4.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.4.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.4.8 (Explain an Author's Reasons and Evidence)

Unit 5
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.4.9 (Compare Topics, Themes, and Events in Stories)

RI.4.9 (Integrate Information from Two Texts)
RI.4.5 (Describe Text Structures)

RI.4.8 (Explain an Author's Reasons and Evidence)

Unit 6
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.4.2 (Themes and Summaries)

RL.4.9 (Compare Topics, Themes, and Events in Stories)
RI.4.9 (Integrate Information from Two Texts)



5th Grade -- ELA
BYOC Priority Standards -- iReady Toolbox Correlation -- Standards 

Mastery Tests
BYOC Priority Standards iReady Toolbox Correlation Standards Mastery Available

Unit 1
(6 Weeks)

5.R.1.A.a
5.R.1.A.b
5.R.2.A.b
5.R.2.A.e
5.W.2.C

RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1
RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1

RL.5.2
RI.5.3

--
RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.5.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RI.5.3 (Explain Relationships in Historical, Scientific, & Technical Texts)

Unit 2
(6 Weeks)

5.R.1.A.a
5.R.1.A.b
5.R.2.A.b
5.R.3.C.c
5.W.2.B

RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1
RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1

RL.5.2
RI.5.3

--

Unit 3
(6 Weeks)

5.R.1.A.a
5.R.1.A.b
5.R.2.A.b
5.W.2.A

RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1
RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1

RL.5.2
--

RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.5.2 (Themes and Summaries)

Unit 4
(6 Weeks)

5.R.1.A.a
5.R.1.A.b
5.R.2.A.b
5.R.1.C.a
5.R.3.C.e
5.W.2.C

RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1
RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1

RL.5.2
RL.5.9 -- RI.5.9

RI.5.9
--

RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.5.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RL.5.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories in the Same Genre)

RI.5.9 (Integrate Information from Multiple Texts)

Unit 5
(6 Weeks)

5.R.1.A.a
5.R.1.A.b
5.R.3.C.c
5.W.2.B

RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1
RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1

RI.5.3
--

RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.5.3 (Explain Relationships in Historical, Scientific, & Technical Texts)

Unit 6
(6 Weeks)

5.R.1.A.a
5.R.1.A.b
5.R.2.A.b
5.R.3.C.c
5.R.1.C.a
5.R.3.C.e
5.W.2.A

RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1
RL.5.1 -- RI.5.1

RL.5.2
RI.5.3

RL.5.9 -- RI.5.9
RI.5.9

--

RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.5.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RI.5.3 (Explain Relationships in Historical, Scientific, & Technical Texts)

RL.5.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories in the Same Genre)
RI.5.9 (Integrate Information from Multiple Texts)

Each Standards Mastery Assessment Has Approx. 5 Questions

If you choose to use the format of a Pre-Test and a Post-Test:
We suggest using Form A for both the Pre-Test and Post-Test the first time the Standard Appears in the Curriculum.

As the Standard Spirals back into the curriculum, we suggest using Form B for the Pre-Test and Post-Test if you choose to reassess that particular standard.

When you assign a Standard's Mastery Assessment it is advised that you chose a specific name for the assessesment (ie. 8.16.18 Pretest for RL.2.2)
Leaving the default name for the assessment will cause the pre or post test results to be replaced by the most recent assessment.



5th Grade -- ELA

BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔ɸɛˆ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Aˆˆɛˆˆʕɛʖ˔ˆ

Unit 1
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.5.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RI.5.3 (Explain Relationships in Historical, Scientific, & Technical Texts)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
N/A

Unit 2
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.5.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RI.5.3 (Explain Relationships in Historical, Scientific, & Technical Texts)

Unit 3
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.5.2 (Themes and Summaries)

Unit 4
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.5.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories in the Same Genre)
RI.5.9 (Integrate Information from Multiple Texts)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.5.2 (Themes and Summaries)

Unit 5
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.5.3 (Explain Relationships in Historical, Scientific, & Technical Texts)

Unit 6
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.5.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.5.1 (Use Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.5.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RI.5.3 (Explain Relationships in Historical, Scientific, & Technical Texts)

RL.5.9 (Compare and Contrast Stories in the Same Genre)
RI.5.9 (Integrate Information from Multiple Texts)



6th Grade-- ELA
BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔˵ S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ -- ɸRɛȵɗ˵ Tʞʞʎɐʞ˴ Cʞˀˀɛʎȵ˔ɸʞʖ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Tɛˆ˔ˆ

BYOC Priority Standards iReady Toolbox Correlation Standards Mastery Available

Unit 1
(6 Weeks)

6.RL.1.A
6.RI.1.A
6.W.3.A

RL.6.1
RI.6.1

--

RL.6.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.6.1 (Cite Evidence to Support Inferences)

Unit 2
(6 Weeks)

6.RL.1.A
6.RI.1.A
6.RI.1.D
6.RL.1.D
6.RL.3.B
6.RI.3.B
6.W.2.A

RL.6.1
RI.6.1
RI.6.2
RL.6.2
RL.6.9
RI.6.9

--

RL.6.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.6.1 (Cite Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.6.2 (Central Ideas and Summaries)
RL.6.2 (Themes and Summaries)

RL.6.9 (Compare and Contrast Genres)
RI.6.9 (Compare and Contrast Texts)

Unit 3
(6 Weeks)

6.RI.2.D
6.W.2.A

RI.6.8
-- RI.6.8 (Evaluate Arguments)

Unit 4
(6 Weeks)

6.RL.1.A
6.RI.1.A
6.RL.1.D
6.W.2.A

RL.6.1
RI.6.1
RL.6.2

--

RL.6.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.6.1 (Cite Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.6.2 (Themes and Summaries)

Unit 5
(6 Weeks)

6.RI.1.D
6.W.2.A

RI.6.2
-- RI.6.2 (Central Ideas and Summaries)

Unit 6
(6 Weeks)

6.RL.1.A
6.RI.1.A
6.RI.2.D
6.RL.3.B
6.RI.3.B
6.W.2.A

RL.6.1
RI.6.1
RI.6.8
RL.6.9
RI.6.9

--

RL.6.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.6.1 (Cite Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.6.8 (Evaluate Arguments)
 RL.6.9 (Compare and Contrast Genres)

RI.6.9 (Compare and Contrast Texts)

Each Standards Mastery Assessment Has Approx. 5 Questions

If you choose to use the format of a Pre-Test and a Post-Test:
We suggest using Form A for both the Pre-Test and Post-Test the first time the Standard Appears in the Curriculum.

As the Standard Spirals back into the curriculum, we suggest using Form B for the Pre-Test and Post-Test if you choose to reassess that particular standard.

When you assign a Standard's Mastery Assessment it is advised that you chose a specific name for the assessesment (ie. 8.16.18 Pretest for RL.2.2)
Leaving the default name for the assessment will cause the pre or post test results to be replaced by the most recent assessment.



6th Grade -- ELA

BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔ɸɛˆ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Aˆˆɛˆˆʕɛʖ˔ˆ

Unit 1
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.6.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.6.1 (Cite Evidence to Support Inferences)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
N/A

Unit 2
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RI.6.2 (Central Ideas and Summaries)
RL.6.2 (Themes and Summaries)

RL.6.9 (Compare and Contrast Genres)
RI.6.9 (Compare and Contrast Texts)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.6.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.6.1 (Cite Evidence to Support Inferences)

Unit 3
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RI.6.8 (Evaluate Arguments)
Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Unit 4
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.6.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.6.1 (Cite Evidence to Support Inferences)

RL.6.2 (Themes and Summaries)

Unit 5
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RI.6.2 (Central Ideas and Summaries)

Unit 6
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
RL.6.1 (Support Inferences in Literary Texts)
RI.6.1 (Cite Evidence to Support Inferences)

RI.6.8 (Evaluate Arguments)
RL.6.9 (Compare and Contrast Genres)
RI.6.9 (Compare and Contrast Texts)



7th Grade-- ELA
BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔˵ S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ -- ɸRɛȵɗ˵ Tʞʞʎɐʞ˴ Cʞˀˀɛʎȵ˔ɸʞʖ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Tɛˆ˔ˆ

BYOC Priority Standards iReady Toolbox Correlation Standards Mastery Available

Unit 1
(9 Weeks)

7.RL.1.D
7.RL.2.D 
7.RL.1.C
7.RI.1.D
7.RI.1.C
7.W.2.A

RL.7.2*
RL.7.3

--
RI.7.2**

--
--

RL.7.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RL.7.3 (Analyze the Interaction of Story Elements)

RI.7.2 (Central Ideas and Summaries)

Unit 2
(9 Weeks)

7.RL.1.B
7.RI.1.B
7.RL.2.C
7.W.2.A.b
7.W.1.A

7.W.3.A.c
7.SL.2.A
7.SL.1.B

RL.7.4
RI.7.4
RL.7.4

--
--
--
--
--

RL.7.4 (Word Meanings and Poetic Devices)
RI.7.4 (Word Meanings and Word Choice)

Unit 3
(9 Weeks)

7.RL.2.C
7.RI.2.A
7.RL.2.B
7.RI.2.B
7.RI.2.D
7.RI.3.B

7.W.2.A.c
7.W.1.A

7.W.3.A.c
7.SL.1.B

RL.7.4
RI.7.5
RL.7.6
RI.7.6
RI.7.8
RI.7.9

--
--
--
--

RL.7.4 (Word Meanings and Poetic Devices)
RI.7.5 (Analyze Text Structure)
RL.7.6 (Analyze Point of View)

RI.7.6 (Determine Author's Point of View)
RI.7.8 (Evaluate Arguments)

RI.7.9 (Compare and Contrast Texts)

Unit 4
(9 Weeks)

7.RL.3.B
7.RL.3.C
7.RI.3.C
7.RL.3.A
7.RI.3.A
7.W.1.A

7.W.2.A.e
W.7.8

7.W.3.A.c
7.SL.2.C
7.SL.1.C

RL.7.9
--
--

RL.7.7
RI.7.7

--
--
--
--
--
--

RL.7.9 (Compare Fiction to Historical Accounts)
RL.7.7 (Compare Media)

RI.7.7 (Compare Text to Other Media)

*Partially Aligned. Also Aligns to RL.6.2          **Partially Aligned. Also Aligns to RI.6.2

Each Standards Mastery Assessment Has Approx. 5 Questions

If you choose to use the format of a Pre-Test and a Post-Test:
We suggest using Form A for both the Pre-Test and Post-Test the first time the Standard Appears in the Curriculum.

As the Standard Spirals back into the curriculum, we suggest using Form B for the Pre-Test and Post-Test if you choose to reassess that particular 
standard.

When you assign a Standard's Mastery Assessment it is advised that you chose a specific name for the assessesment (ie. 8.16.18 Pretest for RL.2.2)
Leaving the default name for the assessment will cause the pre or post test results to be replaced by the most recent assessment.



 7th Grade -- ELA

BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔ɸɛˆ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Aˆˆɛˆˆʕɛʖ˔ˆ

Unit 1
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.7.2 (Themes and Summaries)

RL.7.3 (Analyze the Interaction of Story Elements)
RI.7.2 (Central Ideas and Summaries)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
N/A

Unit 2
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.7.4 (Word Meanings and Poetic Devices)
RI.7.4 (Word Meanings and Word Choice)

Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned
N/A

Unit 3
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RI.7.5 (Analyze Text Structure)
RL.7.6 (Analyze Point of View)

RI.7.6 (Determine Author's Point of View)
RI.7.8 (Evaluate Arguments)

RI.7.9 (Compare and Contrast Texts)
Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.7.4 (Word Meanings and Poetic Devices)

Unit 4
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.7.9 (Compare Fiction to Historical Accounts)
RL.7.7 (Compare Media)

RI.7.7 (Compare Text to Other Media)
Reoccuring Standard(s) Date Assigned

N/A



8th Grade-- ELA
BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔˵ S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ -- ɸRɛȵɗ˵ Tʞʞʎɐʞ˴ Cʞˀˀɛʎȵ˔ɸʞʖ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Tɛˆ˔ˆ

BYOC Priority Standards iReady Toolbox Correlation Standards Mastery Available

Unit 1
(9 Weeks)

8.RL.1.D
8.RL.2.D
8.RL.1.D
8.RI.1.D 
8.RL.1.C
8.RI.1.C
8.RI.1.D

8.W.2.A.a
8.W.3.A.c

RL.8.2
RL.8.3
RL.8.2
RI.8.2

--
--

RI.8.2
--
--

RL.8.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RL.8.3 (Analyze Stories and Drama)

RI.8.2 (Central Ideas and Summaries)

Unit 2
(9 Weeks)

8.RL.1.B
8.RI.1.B
8.RL.2.C
8.RI.2.C

8.W.2.A.b
8.W.1.A
8.SL.2.A
8.SL.1.B

8.W.3.A.c

RL.8.4
RI.8.4
RL.8.4
RI.8.4

--
--
--
--
--

RL.8.4 (Word Meanings and Word Choice in Literary Texts)
RI.8.4 (Word Meanings and Word Choice)

Unit 3
(9 Weeks)

8.RL.2.A 
8.RI.2.A
8.RL.2.B
8.RI.2.B 
8.RI.2.D
8.RI.3.B

8.W.2.A.c
8.W.1.A
8.SL.1.B
8.W.A.c

RL.8.5
RI.8.5
RL.8.6
RI.8.6
RI.8.8
RI.8.9

--
--
--
--

RL.8.5 (Compare and Contrast Text Structure)
RI.8.5 (Analyze Paragraph Structures)

RL.8.6 (Analyze Point of View)
RI.8.6 (Determine Author's Point of View)

RI.8.8 (Evaluate Arguments)
RI.8.9 (Analyze Conflicting Information)

Unit 4
(9 Weeks)

8.RL.3.B
8.RL.3.C
8.RI.3.C
8.RL.3.A
8.RI.3.A
8.RL.3.A
8.RI.3.A
8.W.1.A
8.W.7.8

8.W.3.A.c
8.SL.2.C
8.SL.1.C

RL.8.9
--
--

RL.8.7
RI.8.7
RL.8.7
RI.8.7

--
--
--
--
--

RL.8.9 (Analyze Elements of Modern Fiction)
RL.8.7 (Compare Media)
RI.8.7 (Evaluate Media)

Each Standards Mastery Assessment Has Approx. 5 Questions

If you choose to use the format of a Pre-Test and a Post-Test:
We suggest using Form A for both the Pre-Test and Post-Test the first time the Standard Appears in the Curriculum.

As the Standard Spirals back into the curriculum, we suggest using Form B for the Pre-Test and Post-Test if you choose to reassess that particular 
standard.

When you assign a Standard's Mastery Assessment it is advised that you chose a specific name for the assessesment (ie. 8.16.18 Pretest for RL.2.2)
Leaving the default name for the assessment will cause the pre or post test results to be replaced by the most recent assessment.



8th Grade -- ELA

BYOC Pˀɸʞˀɸ˔ɸɛˆ -- S˔ȵʖɗȵˀɗˆ Mȵˆ˔ɛˀ˵ Aˆˆɛˆˆʕɛʖ˔ˆ

Unit 1
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.8.2 (Themes and Summaries)
RL.8.3 (Analyze Stories and Drama)

RI.8.2 (Central Ideas and Summaries)

Unit 2
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.8.4 (Word Meanings and Word Choice in Literary Texts)
RI.8.4 (Word Meanings and Word Choice)

Unit 3
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.8.5 (Compare and Contrast Text Structure)
RI.8.5 (Analyze Paragraph Structures)

RL.8.6 (Analyze Point of View)
RI.8.6 (Determine Author's Point of View)

RI.8.8 (Evaluate Arguments)
RI.8.9 (Analyze Conflicting Information)

Unit 4
New Standard(s) Date Assigned

RL.8.9 (Analyze Elements of Modern Fiction)
RL.8.7 (Compare Media)
RI.8.7 (Evaluate Media)


